
0.270
0.371
0.471
0.528
0.781
0.896
1.023
1.494
2.324
3.499
3.848
4.093
6.901
7.316

180.512
179.855
179.610
179.368
179.231
178.624
178.349
178.046
176.934
175.007
172.349
171.575
171.036
165.090
164.246

34/35
46/54
54/56
34/35
39/40
56/58
44/47
53/55
50/50
45/53
42/51
55/58
32/45
39/41
53/57

Behind

1'13.875
1'14.145
1'14.246
1'14.346
1'14.403
1'14.656
1'14.771
1'14.898
1'15.369
1'16.199
1'17.374
1'17.723
1'17.968
1'20.776
1'21.191

出走せず

BestTime Ave.Km/h Laps

 

Japanese Formula ３

2015年 全日本F3選手権シリーズ第16戦/第17戦

37
23
7
50
36
22
2
8
19
28
38
3
30
5
18

77

ﾆｯｸ ｷｬｼﾃ ｨ゙/Nick Cassidy

高星 明誠/Mitsunori Takaboshi

福住 仁嶺/Nirei Fukuzumi

関口 雄飛/Yuhi Sekiguchi

山下 健太/Kenta Yamashita

ﾙｰｶｽ ｵﾙﾄﾞﾈｽ/L.Ordonez

石川 京侍/Keishi Ishikawa

高橋 翼/Tsubasa Takahashi

ｽﾄｩﾙｱﾝ ﾑｰｱ/Struan Moore

山口 大陸/Tairoku Yamaguchi

小河 諒/Ryo Ogawa

三浦 愛/Ai Miura

DRAGON

ｱﾚｯｸｽ ﾔﾝ/Alex Yang

ｷﾞｮｵﾑ ｸﾆﾝﾄﾝ/Guillaume Cunnington

三浦 勝/Masaru Miura

10/15 F3協会専有走行結果表

No.

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Pos. Driver

Free Practice result

2015-10-15
WEATHER:         Fine    
COURSE :           Dry
Road Course  : 3.704256km

Team/Car

N
N
N
N
N

N

PETRONAS TOM'S F314
B-MAX NDDP F3
HFDP RACING F312
B-Max Racing F312
PETRONAS TOM'S F312
B-MAX NDDP F3
TODA FIGHTEX
HFDP RACING F312
KCMG F312
ﾀｲﾛｸ･ﾊﾅｼﾏ28号
KeePer TOM'S F306
EXEDY RACING F307
B-MaxRacingF308
KRC Hanashima Racing
FSC MOTORSPORT

ｱﾙﾎﾞﾙｱﾙﾃﾞｱCMS306

 参加台数：16台　　出走台数：15台

以上出走


